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Tarif basics for non-association members

Canton of Aargau from 01.02.2025
Drachenéscht, Uhu, WirnaKids

Baby (up to age || Child (from 19

Childcare center stay Times 18 months) months)
Whole day 07:00 am to 06:30 pm CHF 125.00 CHF 116.00
Morning long . 07:00 am to 02:15 pm CHF 93.75 CHF 87.00
(including lunch and caretime)
Afternoon short 01:15pmto 06:30 pm | CHF 62.50 CHF 58.00
(without lunch) ' ’ ’ ’
Fringe hours care
(morning max. 30 minutes / evening max. 60 per 30 minutes CHF 20.00 CHF 20.00
minutes)
Module extension, during regular opening
times, max. 2 x 1 hour/day bookable per hour CHF 20.00 CHF 20.00

There is no sibling-discount.

Additional care days and half days (booking und invoicing)

The additionally booked care days are charged monthly according to the tariff sheet.
Please note, that additional booked half days will be charged to the half day tariff.
This means: if you have booked the morning and you book the afternoon in addition,
the morning rate will be added to the afternoon rate.

Change of tariff baby/child

The change from the baby tariff to the child tariff takes place in the following month after
reaching the age of 19 months.

Payment

The monthly invoices are to be paid within 10 days.
How do you like to receive the invoices:

O LSV / DebitDirect

O E-Mail

Verein ABB Kinderkrippen
www.abbkinderkrippen.ch



http://www.abbkinderkrippen.ch/

The care contract must be terminated in written form in compliance with the 3-month notice
period. A termination of the signed care contract can be made from the date of entry with a
3-month notice period at the end of the month.

A reduction of the childcare services can take place in compliance with the 3-month notice
period of termination at the end of the month. Only current care contracts can be terminated
or reduced.

For children entering the kindergarten, the childcare contract can be terminated on any day

of august, with a 3-month notice period, instead of 31th of July. This makes it possible to
bridge the summer holiday time in August until the kids enter the kindergarten.

Place and date Signature of legal guardians
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